
Housing 
Analyst Direct Line Email Cases by Last Name

G. Marshall 225-923-8115 gmarshall@ebrpha.org A - C, and Enhanced Vouchers
J. Wilford 225-923-8129 jwilford@ebrpha.org D - Go
S. Dotson 225-923-8124 sdotson@ebrpha.org Gn - K. Johnson
V. Robertson 225-923-8126 vrobertson@ebrpha.org L. Johnson - Ma
A. Rushing 225-923-8116 arushing@ebrpha.org Mb - R
M. Stanciel 225-329-2030 mstanciel@ebrpha.org S - Tn
L. Smith 225-923-8119 lsmith@ebrpha.org To - Z

I. Gaines 225-923-8117 igibbs@ebrpha.org
Portability, VASH, Homeownership, 
Mod-Rehab, and EHV programs

A. Davis 225-923-8101 adavis@ebrpha.org FSS Program, PBV/RAD programs
J. Anderson 225-923-8122 janderson@ebrpha.org VP Housing Choice

D. Beauchamp 225-923-8111 dbeauchamp@ebrpha.org Intake
P. Guine 225-923-8121 pguine@ebrpha.org Intake

Front Desk 225-923-8100 ext 3217
Inspections 225-923-8141 or 225-923-8153

Housing Choice Voucher (HCV) Program

HCV, PBV, Plaquemine Waiting Lists


